Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who was the first Head of the State to visit Paistan?

Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?

When a deadly attack was made on the Quaid-i-Azam by the Khaksar activist Rafiq sabir?

Who started the 'Quit India Movement'?

What was the full name of Sir Agha Khan?

The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?

Who gave the little Quaid-i-Azam to Muhammad Ali Jinnah

Where is the headquarter of the OIC?

The partition was made under which of the following schemes?

On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group

was led by Sir Muhammad Shafee and the other group was led by:

Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.

Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?

The Simla deputation met the Viceroy Lord Minto on

Who presided the first |Round Table conference?

Answers Choice

A

C
D
Kl

[SEe) -

CowW» DOowP TOowP w» TOWr DOWP DOWr UOWr 00w

DOU» DOW > DO®WP DOWE OUF

. Shah - -Iran
Amir of Kuwait
Shah faisal
Pundit Nehru

Tehzib ul Akhlag
The spirit of Islam
Both a and b
None of the above

22 March 1940
29 March 1940
30 March 1940
None of these

2 September, 1940
2 September, 1942
2 September, 1943
2 September, 1944

Congress

Muslim League

Unionist party

Punjab Landlords Association

. Agha Khan I

. Agha Khan Shah

. Agha Khan |

. Sultan Muhammad Shah Agha
han Il

10
17
30
38

. Allama Igbal

Maulana Mazhar uddin
British Government
None of the above

Mecca
Tehran
Repat
Jeddah

Cabinet Mission plan

. Cripps Mission Proposals
Wavel plan

. June 3rd Plan

. Allama Igbal
. Quaid-i-Azam
. Nawaz Waqar-ul-Mulk

. Aut 16, 1947
. Sep 5, 1947
. Nov 8, 1947
. Dec 9, 1947

Lucknow
Madras
Jhansi

. llah Abad

Oct ,1, 1995

Oct ,1, 1996
. Oct 1, 1997
Oct ,1, 1998

Broken Head
Ramsay Mc Donald
Churchill

Lord Arwin



16

17

18

19

20

When the Quaid-e-Azam took oath as the Governor General of Pakistan.

What is the average Height of Karakorum Range.

Which principal of Islamia College of Lahore was nominated as the member of the parliment
of Pakistan.

Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

Name the most populous city of Balochistan:

Ow>

oOw

oow

COWPF TOmP

.12 Aug 1947
.13 Aug 1947
. 14 Aug 1947

600 m

. 6500 m

7500 m

. Dr. Ali Muhammad
. Abdul Sattar Niaz

. Mulana Shibli

. Allama Igbal
. Allama Inayat Ullah
. None of these

. Kalat
. Panjgor
. Gwadar



