

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was the first Head of the State to visit Paistan?	A. Shah - I-Iran B. Amir of Kuwait C. Shah faisal
2	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	D. Pundit Nehru A. Tehzib ul Akhlaq B. The spirit of Islam C. Both a and b D. None of the above
3	When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?	A. 22 March 1940 B. 29 March 1940 C. 30 March 1940 D. None of these
4	When a deadly attack was made on the Quaid-i-Azam by the Khaksar activist Rafiq sabir?	A. 2 September, 1940 B. 2 September, 1942 C. 2 September, 1943 D. 2 September, 1944
5	Who started the 'Quit India Movement'?	A. Congress B. Muslim League C. Unionist party D. Punjab Landlords Association
6	What was the full name of Sir Agha Khan?	A. Agha Khan II B. Agha Khan Shah C. Agha Khan I D. Sultan Muhammad Shah Agha Khan III
7	The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?	A. 10 B. 17 C. 30 D. 38
8	Who gave the little Quaid-i-Azam to Muhammad Ali Jinnah	A. Allama Iqbal B. Maulana Mazhar uddin C. British Government D. None of the above
9	Where is the headquarter of the OIC?	A. Mecca B. Tehran C. Repat D. Jeddah
10	The partition was made under which of the following schemes?	A. Cabinet Mission plan B. Cripps Mission Proposals C. Wavel plan D. June 3rd Plan
11	On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group was led by Sir Muhammad Shafee and the other group was led by:	A. Allama Iqbal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Nawaz Waqar-ul-Mulk
12	Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.	A. Aut 16, 1947 B. Sep 5, 1947 C. Nov 8, 1947 D. Dec 9, 1947
13	Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?	A. Lucknow B. Madras C. Jhansi D. Illah Abad
14	The Simla deputation met the Viceroy Lord Minto on	A. Oct ,1, 1995 B. Oct ,1, 1996 C. Oct ,1, 1997 D. Oct ,1, 1998
15	Who presided the first Round Table conference?	A. Broken Head B. Ramsay Mc Donald C. Churchill D. Lord Arwin

16	When the Quaid-e-Azam took oath as the Governor General of Pakistan.	A. 12 Aug 1947 B. 13 Aug 1947 C. 14 Aug 1947 D. 15 Aug 1947
17	What is the average Height of Karakorum Range.	A. 600 m B. 6500 m C. 7000 m D. 7500 m
18	Which principal of Islamia College of Lahore was nominated as the member of the parliment of Pakistan.	A. Dr. Ali Muhammad B. Abdul Sattar Niazi C. Dr. Umer Hayat Malik D. Mulana Shibli
19	Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?	A. Khizar Hayat B. Allama Iqbal C. Allama Inayat Ullah D. None of these
20	Name the most populous city of Balochistan:	A. Quetta B. Kalat C. Panjgor D. Gwadar